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OAKEY RODEO
2/02/2019

OPEN BULL RIDE
Juck McArthur

Sam Champ

Joshua Jones

Ty Thomson

(lay Heaton

No. Of Competitors: 23
SADDLE RIDE

Jack Capewell

Kielan Cox

Michael Neylon

Paul Creighton

No. Of Competitors: 12
BAREBACK RIDE
Tyson Croucher

Joe Underwood

No. Of Competitors: 5
OPEN BARREL RACE
Kate Patch

Brooke Read

Olivia Webb

Katie Vaughan

Novice: Brooke Read
No. Of Competitors: 30
U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Jordyn 0'Toole
Georgie Shields

Kate Batts

Karlie Rosentreter

No. Of Competitors: 19
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Zane Hall

Mack Tipper

Lachlan Dark

No. Of Competitors: 18
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375.00
281.00
187.00
47.00
47.00

286.00
215.00
143.00

72.00

354.00
236.00

392.00
294.00
196.00
98.00
60.00

55.00
41.00
28.00
14.00

61.00
45.00
30.00

PTS
83
81
17
16
16

PTS
69
66
65
62

PTS
17
61

SEC
13.381
13.869
13.937
14.083

SEC
14.383
14.420
14.743
14.831

PTS
13
68
62



